Parents Comments Bulletin No 3
(~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

  Bikeability Helpers


I would like to help at the Cycling Proficiency Training and can help on the dates noted below:-

Thursday 14 September 2017
1.20-2.45pm

Yes/No

Coaching Session

Monday 18 September 2017
1.20-2.45pm

Yes/No

Coaching Session

Thursday 21 September 2017
1.20-2.45pm

Yes/No

Coaching Session

Friday 22 September 2017

1.20-2.45pm

Yes/No

Coaching Session
Monday 25 September 2017             1.20-2.45pm                       Yes/No                 Coaching Session
Thursday 28 September 2017          1.20-2.45pm                        Yes/No                Coaching Session
Friday 29 September 2017               1.20-2.45pm                       Yes/No                 Coaching Session
Monday 2 October 2017                   1.20-2.45pm                        Yes/No                 Coaching Session
Thursday 5 October 2017                1.20-2.45pm                        Yes/No                 Coaching Session
Friday 6 October 2017                     1.20-2.45pm                        Yes/No                 Coaching Session
 
Parent/Guardian Name:  ___________________________________
Parent/Guardian Contact Telephone Number:  ___________________   Date:  ______________
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Internet Safety Sessions: Thursday 5 October 2017

I would like to book ____ places for this session.

Name:
​​​​​​​​​__________________________________________________

Child/ren’s name and Class: ​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​___________________________________

Is there a particular question you would like answered? Write it here and we will do our best to have Paul answer it on the day. 

